Datasheet
ADA-7010
Multimode Fiber Optic to RS-232 Converter
APPLICATION
Fibre optic ADA-7010 is a device used for connection of devices with
RS232 interface without interfering with the data format. Use of fibre-optic
provides complete isolation between connected devices and resistance to
interference on the transmission bus. The fibre connection is implemented

VERSIONS
ADA-7010 - - - -
Order example:
Product Symbol: ADA-7010-1-2-3-1
1 – Basic electronics version,
2 – galvanic isolation 1kV=,
3 – cover without inlets, plug-in screw terminal block,
1 – ST-type 850nm fiber connectors,
Electronics version:
Basic 1
Special 2
Galvanic isolation:
1kV= 2
3kV= 3
Terminal & Terminal Cover:
Cover without inlets, screw terminal block 1
Cover with inlets, screw terminal block 2
Cover without inlets, plug-in screw terminal block 3
Fiber connectors:
ST -type 850nm fiber connector 1
SC -type 850nm fiber connector 2
SMA -type 650nm fiber connector 3
* ST is a trademark of AT&T company.
CEL-MAR sp.j.
Production Electronics Facility
219C Ściegiennego str.
25-116 Kielce, POLAND
OFFICE
SALES DEPARTMENT
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
E: office@cel-mar.pl
E: sales@cel-mar.pl
E: support@cel-mar.pl
T: +48 41 362-12-46
T: +48 41 362-12-46 wew.201
T: +48 41 362-12-46 wew.202
F: +48 41 361-07-70
M: +48 660-42-90-10
M: +48 604-09-78-64
ADA-7010
62mm
Power Supply
10 - 30 VDC
90
m